IN No 838-SATISFACTION OF LIEN	COPYRIGHT ISS DIEVENS HERE LAW AVE. CO. PCATLAND. OR PTOOL
64922	Vol.mg3 Page 17690
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	S, That the undersigned hereby certifies and declares that that
is the claimant, re	ecorded on November 9 ,19.92 , in book/reel/
ndicate which) of the Co. lien docket Rec	or as fee/file/instrument/micronim/reception roc. same ords of
Joel & Marianne Steadley (Lot 25, Fract 1184)	Block 39 Oregon Shores Subdivision - Unit 2
	아, 아는 아가는 것이라. 김 사람이 있는 것이 아주 입니까?
$\frac{1}{2} \left( \frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \right) = \frac{1}{2} \left( \frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \right) \left( \frac{1}{2}$	
has been together with the account or debt thereby	v secured, fully paid and satisfied and hereby is discharged. the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
In construing this instrument and whenever	the content of the he duly executed; if the undersigned
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigne	and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.
its board of directors.	
DATED:	BERT VANDERKOOY (SECRETARY/TREASURER)
	BERT VANDERKOOY (SECRETARY INCLUSION)
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal.)	
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,
County of	County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on July 20
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	1095 hr BERT VANDERKOOY
, 19, by	as SECRETARY/TREASURER
	of OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB. DX OFFICIAL SEAL
	Hagy Staman NOTARY PUBLIC-OREC
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public Ibr Oregon
(SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission expires:/2/16/94 MY COMMISSION EL INCO
	STATE OF OREGON,
CENTRE OTION OF LIPH	County ofKlamath
SATISFACTION OF LIEN	I certify that the within instru-
	ment was received for record on the
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL	21st day of
CLUB, INC.	at .11:05 o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
Lien Claimant	(space restrived 17690 or as fee/file/instru-
vs.	FOR ment/microfilm/reception No04722,
Joel & Marianne Steadley	Record of
	of said County.
Lien Debtor	Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Joel & Marianne Steadley	NAME
3617 Woodburn Rd	By Raulene Mullardele Deputy